
Napoleon High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:27 PM  4/19/2014  Page 1

2014 Napoleon Wildcat

Track & Field Invitational

Buckenmeyer Stadium

Results - Wildcat Invite
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 12.20 # 2002 Lindsay Merideth-NV, Sylvania Northview

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Lee, Peyton Napoleon 13.10 13.15 Q 2
 2 Wyse, Seneca Wauseon 13.11 13.29 Q 1
 3 Driver, Delanie Archbold 12.99 13.48 Q 3
 4 Williford, Cassidy Bowling Green 13.30 13.47 Q 2
 5 Brackman, Holli Celina 13.11 13.51 Q 1
 6 Diehl, Katherine Perrysburg 13.30 13.57 Q 3
 7 Tressel, Leah Eastwood 13.74 13.61 q 3
 8 Lambert, Julia Archbold 13.56 13.62 q 1
 9 Laumann, Kayla Perrysburg 13.40 13.91 2
 10 Dunbar, Amber Perrysburg 13.60 14.01 1
 11 Pickens, Chaise Bowling Green 13.90 14.19 1
 12 Kirkbride, Elena Eastwood 14.34 14.21 1
 13 Ramos, Raychel Wauseon 13.80 14.27 2
 14 Silcox, Maddie Napoleon 13.80 14.42 1
 15 Cisco, Alyssa Celina 14.21 14.43 3
 16 Phlipot, Ashtyn Celina 14.22 14.46 2
 16 Purney, Brooke Eastwood 14.46 2
 18 Demaline, Breanna Wauseon 15.40 15.43 3
 19 Gerdeman, Maggie Napoleon 14.39 16.03 3
 --- Miller, Rachel Bowling Green 13.60 DQ 3

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 12.20 # 2002 Lindsay Merideth-NV, Sylvania Northview

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Driver, Delanie Archbold 13.48 13.02  
82 Wyse, Seneca Wauseon 13.29 J13.02  
63 Williford, Cassidy Bowling Green 13.47 13.38  
54 Diehl, Katherine Perrysburg 13.57 13.59  
45 Brackman, Holli Celina 13.51 13.60  
36 Lee, Peyton Napoleon 13.15 13.65  
27 Lambert, Julia Archbold 13.62 13.68  
18 Tressel, Leah Eastwood 13.61 13.77  

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 26.06 # 4/15/2006 Nikki Klahn-Northview, Sylvania Nor

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Archibeque, Haley Wauseon 27.35 26.71 Q 1
 2 Wyse, Seneca Wauseon 26.80 27.16 Q 3
 3 Clark, Cameron Perrysburg 27.40 27.32 Q 2
 4 Garrow, Jensyn Archbold 27.26 27.29 Q 1
 5 Fennig, Kendra Celina 28.21 27.69 Q 2
 6 Cramer, Marissa Napoleon 27.50 27.71 Q 3
 7 Short, Meridith Archbold 28.50 27.73 q 2
 8 Brackman, Holli Celina 28.94 28.10 q 3
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2014 Napoleon Wildcat

Track & Field Invitational

Buckenmeyer Stadium

Results - Wildcat Invite

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 9 Lowe, Brittany Bowling Green 28.50 28.43 1
 10 Patton, Jessi Bowling Green 27.01 28.46 2
 11 Boice, Reagan Eastwood 28.38 28.49 1
 12 Imwalle, Megan Celina 28.81 1
 13 Schilt, Alexis Defiance 30.60 29.09 1
 14 Morrison, Allison Perrysburg 29.30 29.29 1
 15 Lahey, Clare Perrysburg 29.10 29.42 3
 16 Lantz, McKenna Archbold 29.55 2
 17 Evans, Jayme Eastwood 28.96 29.65 3
 18 Schrieber, Brittney Napoleon 30.70 30.27 2
 19 Hoodlebrink, Bri Eastwood 30.36 3
 20 Martin, Makeda Bowling Green 29.50 30.70 3
 21 Erickson, Lacey Napoleon 31.00 31.38 1
 22 Demaline, Breanna Wauseon 31.80 31.83 2

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 26.06 # 4/15/2006 Nikki Klahn-Northview, Sylvania Nor

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Archibeque, Haley Wauseon 26.71 27.07  
82 Wyse, Seneca Wauseon 27.16 27.17  
63 Garrow, Jensyn Archbold 27.29 27.35  
54 Clark, Cameron Perrysburg 27.32 27.91  
45 Short, Meridith Archbold 27.73 28.25  
36 Cramer, Marissa Napoleon 27.71 28.78  
27 Fennig, Kendra Celina 27.69 28.82  
18 Brackman, Holli Celina 28.10 29.47  

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 59.16 # 4/14/2012 Samantha Murray, Defiance

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Wyse, Seneca Wauseon 1:01.20 1:00.65 3
82 Garrow, Jensyn Archbold 1:01.50 1:00.71 3
63 Doore, Jordan Perrysburg 1:01.60 1:02.00 3
54 Archibeque, Haley Wauseon 1:05.20 1:02.67 2
45 Shepard, Mason Napoleon 1:02.00 1:03.03 3
36 Short, Meridith Archbold 1:03.90 1:03.86 3
27 Reddick, Grace Perrysburg 1:04.70 1:04.22 2
18 Kemp, Alexis Perrysburg 1:03.70 1:04.30 3
 9 Phlipot, Ashtyn Celina 1:04.32 1:04.98 3
 10 Schilt, Alexis Defiance 1:10.20 1:08.01 1
 11 Gilmore, Kendall Celina 1:07.60 1:08.07 2
 12 Kirkbride, Elena Eastwood 1:09.00 1:08.21 1
 13 Moeder, Kelly Celina 1:05.48 1:08.42 2
 14 Lamb, Gabi Defiance 1:05.90 1:09.31 2
 15 Altstadt, Sarah Bowling Green 1:07.50 1:09.78 2
 16 Perez, Priscilla Bowling Green 1:08.50 1:10.16 1
 17 Purney, Brooke Eastwood 1:10.63 1
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2014 Napoleon Wildcat

Track & Field Invitational

Buckenmeyer Stadium

Results - Wildcat Invite

Finals ...   (Girls 400 Meter Dash)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 18 Schaffner, Marin Wauseon 1:08.30 1:10.99 2
 19 Schrieber, Brittney Napoleon 1:12.00 1:17.59 1

 
Girls 800 Meter Run

Meet Record: 2:16.50 # 2001 Stephanie Ray-NV, Sylvania Northview

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Murray, Samantha Defiance 2:24.20 2:20.65  
82 Vernot, Taylor Wauseon 2:20.90 2:21.64  
63 Clody, Courtney Perrysburg 2:20.30 2:24.04  
54 Monheim, Taylor Perrysburg 2:24.10 2:28.31  
45 Jackson, Maddie Eastwood 2:35.95 2:29.88  
36 Hernandez, Alicia Archbold 2:33.00 2:32.99  
27 Kaminski, Meagan Eastwood 2:35.58 2:37.41  
18 Archibeque, Kylie Wauseon 2:37.86  
 9 Bettinger, Sarah Eastwood 2:44.74 2:37.93  
 10 Alt, Kristin Perrysburg 2:37.20 2:39.79  
 11 McCoy, Danielle Defiance 2:37.30 2:40.59  
 12 Beck, Mara Archbold 2:44.00 2:42.25  
 13 Wichman, Natalie Defiance 2:38.40 2:42.94  
 14 Weininger, Maddy Celina 2:40.91 2:43.81  
 15 Applegate, Natalie Bowling Green 2:35.00 2:45.37  
 16 Prigge, Cailyn Napoleon 2:50.79  
 17 Stutzman, Amanda Wauseon 2:57.20 2:51.58  
 18 Cisco, Alyssa Celina 2:51.73  
 19 Reichard, Zoey Bowling Green 2:55.00 2:54.01  
 20 Wicks, Rowan Bowling Green 2:55.00 2:55.16  
 21 Leonard, Hannah Napoleon 2:15.00 3:14.09  

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run

Meet Record: 5:15.19 # 4/12/2008 Kaitlyn Llewellyn, Perrysburg

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Murray, Samantha Defiance 5:40.50 5:10.23 #  
82 Vernot, Taylor Wauseon 5:20.74 5:11.16 #  
63 Clody, Courtney Perrysburg 5:25.20 5:11.74 #  
54 Monheim, Taylor Perrysburg 5:26.30 5:16.08  
45 Sponaugle, Hannah Eastwood 5:39.64 5:29.73  
36 McDonough, Lauren Celina 5:37.17 5:35.73  
27 Sonnenberg, Alexa Napoleon 5:26.00 5:40.22  
18 Alt, Kristin Perrysburg 5:42.80 5:41.07  
 9 Kaminski, Meagan Eastwood 5:47.24 5:45.38  
 10 Archibeque, Kylie Wauseon 5:52.10 5:48.90  
 11 Lanning, Sasha Bowling Green 5:30.00 5:50.99  
 12 Madaras, Ashley Eastwood 5:57.25 5:54.97  
 13 Garwood, Beth Celina 6:00.01 5:56.59  
 14 Applegate, Natalie Bowling Green 5:40.00 5:59.01  
 15 Robinson, Renee Celina 6:00.64 5:59.24  
 16 Westhoven, Hannah Napoleon 5:50.00 5:59.39  
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2014 Napoleon Wildcat

Track & Field Invitational

Buckenmeyer Stadium

Results - Wildcat Invite

Finals ...   (Girls 1600 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 17 Aungst, Taylour Bowling Green 5:55.00 6:02.38  
 18 Martinez, Demetria Archbold 6:06.00 6:04.77  
 19 Beck, Mara Archbold 6:17.00 6:08.96  
 20 McCoy, Danielle Defiance 6:03.00 6:15.57  
 21 Jones, Rachel Defiance 6:02.60 6:15.63  
 22 Beck, Megan Wauseon 5:55.00 6:20.40  
 23 Berry, Sydney Napoleon 7:13.79  

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run

Meet Record: 11:07.88 # 4/17/2010 Meredith Wagner, Syl. Northvi

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Lahey, Grace Perrysburg 11:50.30 11:38.65  
82 Henry, Emily Perrysburg 12:00.10 11:58.16  
63 McDonough, Lauren Celina 12:11.54 12:09.25  
54 Volkman, Aneesa Wauseon 12:26.63 12:11.56  
45 Sponaugle, Hannah Eastwood 12:15.97 12:19.38  
36 Menke, Katherine Perrysburg 12:10.50 12:21.71  
27 Lanning, Sasha Bowling Green 12:44.32  
18 Schonter, Jenna Bowling Green 13:13.00 12:53.91  
 9 Coon, Jenna Celina 12:57.48 12:58.49  
 10 Volkman, Aleea Wauseon 12:47.77 12:58.59  
 11 Roehrig, Ellie Defiance 13:01.40 12:59.08  
 12 Westhoven, Hannah Napoleon 12:40.00 13:10.06  
 13 Akenberger, Morgan Bowling Green 13:08.00 13:24.23  
 14 Siclair, Sage Napoleon 13:39.50 13:25.22  
 15 DeWolfe, Taylor Archbold 13:20.00 13:32.44  
 16 Garwood, Beth Celina 13:19.74 13:52.67  
 17 Barman, Larissa Eastwood 14:10.04 13:56.77  
 18 Beck, Megan Wauseon 13:36.90 14:11.78  
 19 Rieger, Danielle Napoleon 13:40.00 14:15.53  
 20 Cobb, Sydney Archbold 14:44.08  

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Meet Record: 14.80 # 1985 Myers-Southview, Sylvania Southview

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Carr, Bekah Celina 16.17 16.33 Q 2
 2 Lee, Peyton Napoleon 15.90 16.57 Q 3
 3 Jackson, Emily Celina 16.89 16.89 Q 1
 4 Roberts, Kathleen Wauseon 17.10 16.98 Q 1
 5 Glandorff, Kendal Bowling Green 17.10 17.09 Q 2
 6 Remeis, Kelsey Bowling Green 17.30 17.67 Q 3
 7 Dickinson, Alexis Perrysburg 17.70 17.14 q 1
 8 Archibeque, Lindsey Wauseon 17.40 17.46 q 2
 9 Mealer, Halen Wauseon 17.40 18.04 3
 10 Giglio, Samantha Perrysburg 17.81 18.31 2
 11 Dunbar, Amber Perrysburg 17.92 18.32 3
 12 Wolff, Elise Eastwood 17.90 18.34 2
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2014 Napoleon Wildcat

Track & Field Invitational

Buckenmeyer Stadium

Results - Wildcat Invite

Preliminaries ...   (Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 13 Cherry, Maddie Eastwood 18.64 18.40 1
 14 Nissen, Jolynn Eastwood 18.84 18.44 3
 15 McGowan, Olivia Bowling Green 18.10 18.46 1
 16 Zipfel, Kaylee Defiance 18.40 18.70 1
 17 Fennig, Makenzie Celina 18.42 18.73 3
 18 Garcia-Wellman, Kendra Defiance 18.60 18.74 3
 18 Biederstedt, Alexandria Napoleon 17.90 18.74 2
 20 Smith, Maddy Archbold 19.80 19.07 1
 21 Naton, Maddie Defiance 18.50 19.16 2
 22 Richardson, Lexa Archbold 21.00 19.46 3
 23 Gerken, Amy Napoleon 19.90 21.85 1

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

Meet Record: 14.80 # 1985 Myers-Southview, Sylvania Southview

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Carr, Bekah Celina 16.33 15.79  
82 Lee, Peyton Napoleon 16.57 15.91  
63 Jackson, Emily Celina 16.89 16.84  
54 Roberts, Kathleen Wauseon 16.98 17.19  
45 Glandorff, Kendal Bowling Green 17.09 17.45  
36 Archibeque, Lindsey Wauseon 17.46 17.98  
27 Dickinson, Alexis Perrysburg 17.14 18.29  
18 Remeis, Kelsey Bowling Green 17.67 18.35  

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

Meet Record: 46.50 # 1992 Traci Parsons-Def, Defiance

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Carr, Bekah Celina 47.71 49.07 3
82 Jackson, Emily Celina 50.22 49.91 3
63 Mealer, Halen Wauseon 51.40 50.50 3
54 Roberts, Kathleen Wauseon 53.40 50.66 2
45 Dickinson, Alexis Perrysburg 52.10 50.69 3
36 Nissen, Jolynn Eastwood 51.94 51.47 3
27 Archibeque, Lindsey Wauseon 52.20 51.99 3
18 Decker, Alyssa Eastwood 53.24 52.26 2
 9 Biederstedt, Alexandria Napoleon 55.00 52.44 2
 10 Billings, Zoe Defiance 53.90 53.03 2
 11 Naton, Maddie Defiance 53.80 53.25 2
 12 Hoskay, Zhaile Bowling Green 54.40 53.60 2
 13 Bowers, Bailee Bowling Green 55.30 53.97 1
 14 Garcia-Wellman, Kendra Defiance 54.70 54.35 2
 15 Giglio, Samantha Perrysburg 55.30 55.29 1
 16 Smith, Tyanna Bowling Green 54.80 55.68 2
 17 Ohls, Jamie Perrysburg 57.50 55.85 1
 18 Crites, Nicole Celina 56.00 56.07 1
 19 Gruenhagen, Amber Napoleon 53.00 56.89 3
 20 Richardson, Lexa Archbold 1:05.00 57.70 1
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2014 Napoleon Wildcat

Track & Field Invitational

Buckenmeyer Stadium

Results - Wildcat Invite

Finals ...   (Girls 300 Meter Hurdles)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 21 Cherry, Maddie Eastwood 59.00 57.97 1
 --- Behnfeldt, Oliva Napoleon 52.00 DQ 3

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 50.90 # 2000 Napoleon

(Bostelman, Zumfelde, Long, Valdez)

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Bowling Green     52.80 52.89  
1) Williford, Cassidy 2) Miller, Rachel 3) Lowe, Brittany 4) Horrigan, Maria

82 Perrysburg     52.70 53.22  
1) Dunbar, Amber 2) Laumann, Kayla 3) Clark, Cameron 4) Diehl, Katherine

63 Eastwood     54.20 53.28  
1) Boice, Reagan 2) Nissen, Jolynn 3) Evans, Jayme 4) Tressel, Leah

54 Archbold     53.29 53.29  
1) Lantz, McKenna 2) Hernandez, Alicia 3) Lambert, Julia 4) Driver, Delanie

45 Celina     52.94 53.86  
1) Webb, Alayna 2) Moeder, Kelly 3) Brackman, Holli 4) Fennig, Kendra

36 Wauseon     54.60 55.75  
1) Gray, Samantha 2) Archibeque, Lindsey 3) Ramos, Raychel 4) Roberts, Kathleen

27 Defiance     54.60 56.45  
1) Lamb, Gabi 2) Garcia-Wellman, Kendra 3) Zipfel, Kaylee 4) Allen, Ma'kayla

18 Napoleon     53.30 56.92  
1) Behnfeldt, Oliva 2) Kuhlman, Abby 3) Silcox, Maddie 4) Lee, Peyton

 
Girls 4x200 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 1:47.52 # 4/12/2008 Perrysburg, Perrysburg

S DeSanzo, A Goins, K Goins, C Gardner

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Archbold     1:49.32 1:49.46  
1) Lambert, Julia 2) Garrow, Jensyn 3) Driver, Delanie 4) Short, Meridith

82 Bowling Green     1:51.70 1:51.34  
1) Williford, Cassidy 2) Patton, Jessi 3) Lowe, Brittany 4) Horrigan, Maria

63 Celina     1:51.92 1:53.26  
1) Webb, Alayna 2) Imwalle, Megan 3) Brackman, Holli 4) Fennig, Kendra

54 Perrysburg     1:52.30 1:53.44  
1) Morrison, Allison 2) Lahey, Clare 3) Diehl, Katherine 4) Clark, Cameron

45 Napoleon     1:53.00 1:55.02  
1) Shepard, Mason 2) Behnfeldt, Oliva 3) Kuhlman, Abby 4) Cramer, Marissa

36 Eastwood     1:58.43 1:55.48  
1) Boice, Reagan 2) Kirkbride, Elena 3) Evans, Jayme 4) Decker, Alyssa

27 Defiance     1:58.20 1:57.79  
1) Lamb, Gabi 2) Garcia-Wellman, Kendra 3) Wichman, Natalie 4) Naton, Maddie

 --- Wauseon     1:53.30 DQ  
1) Archibeque, Haley 2) Schaffner, Marin 3) Ramos, Raychel 4) Mealer, Halen
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2014 Napoleon Wildcat

Track & Field Invitational

Buckenmeyer Stadium

Results - Wildcat Invite
 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 4:09.70 # 2000 Sylvania Northview

(Sanderson, Enser, Murphy, Ray)

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Perrysburg     4:10.50 4:15.15  
1) Doore, Jordan 2) Monheim, Taylor 3) Kemp, Alexis 4) Clody, Courtney

82 Archbold     4:22.39 4:16.71  
1) Lambert, Julia 2) Hernandez, Alicia 3) Garrow, Jensyn 4) Short, Meridith

63 Eastwood     4:27.74 4:21.46  
1) Tressel, Leah 2) Nissen, Jolynn 3) Decker, Alyssa 4) Jackson, Maddie

54 Napoleon     4:26.00 4:21.50  
1) Shepard, Mason 2) Cramer, Marissa 3) Behnfeldt, Oliva 4) Sonnenberg, Alexa

45 Defiance     4:22.50 4:24.98  
1) Lamb, Gabi 2) Wichman, Natalie 3) McCoy, Danielle 4) Murray, Samantha

36 Celina     4:24.29 4:27.25  
1) Fennig, Kendra 2) Phlipot, Ashtyn 3) Moeder, Kelly 4) Jackson, Emily

27 Bowling Green     3:20.40 4:28.33  
1) Patton, Jessi 2) Glandorff, Kendal 3) Applegate, Natalie 4) Williford, Cassidy

18 Wauseon     4:28.00 4:37.52  
1) Gray, Samantha 2) Archibeque, Lindsey 3) Mealer, Halen 4) Campbell, McKayla

 
Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 9:38.81 # 4/12/2008 Defiance, Defiance

M Tolbert, A Meyer, M Vogelsong, L Fett

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Perrysburg     9:44.30 9:46.69  
1) Kemp, Alexis 2) Reddick, Grace 3) Lahey, Grace 4) Doore, Jordan

82 Eastwood     10:08.22 10:03.50  
1) Kaminski, Meagan 2) Bettinger, Sarah 3) Sponaugle, Hannah 4) Jackson, Maddie

63 Wauseon     10:15.30 10:14.16  
1) Archibeque, Kylie 2) Volkman, Aneesa 3) Volkman, Aleea 4) Vernot, Taylor

54 Archbold     10:47.00 10:15.66  
1) DeWolfe, Taylor 2) Martinez, Demetria 3) Hernandez, Alicia 4) Beck, Mara

45 Bowling Green     10:20.00 10:34.85  
1) Applegate, Natalie 2) Lanning, Sasha 3) Aungst, Taylour 4) Akenberger, Morgan

36 Celina     10:51.70 10:43.69  
1) Weininger, Maddy 2) Robinson, Renee 3) Anderson, Breah 4) McDonough, Lauren

27 Defiance     10:32.00 10:52.55  
1) Wiles, Lindsey 2) McCoy, Danielle 3) Jones, Rachel 4) Wichman, Natalie

18 Napoleon     10:40.00 11:29.32  
1) Willams, Vanessa 2) Prigge, Cailyn 3) Rieger, Danielle 4) Siclair, Sage

 
Girls High Jump

Meet Record: 5-04 # 2005 Lisa Johnson-NV, Sylvania Northview

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Bosell, Sydney Wauseon 4-08.00 4-10.00  
82 Hoyng, Alyssa Celina 5-00.00 J4-10.00  
63 Burkhart, Libby Defiance 4-08.00 4-08.00  
44 Launstein, Marisa Eastwood 4-06.00 4-06.00  
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2014 Napoleon Wildcat

Track & Field Invitational

Buckenmeyer Stadium

Results - Wildcat Invite

Finals ...   (Girls High Jump)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

44 Imwalle, Megan Celina 4-10.00 4-06.00  
44 Selhorst, Jenna Eastwood 4-08.00 4-06.00  
27 Willams, Vanessa Napoleon 4-06.00 J4-06.00  

. 33 8 Hoodlebrink, Bri Eastwood 4-06.00 4-03.00  

. 33 8 Gerken, Amy Napoleon 4-04.00 4-03.00  

. 33 8 Dible, Katie Bowling Green 4-06.00 4-03.00  
 11 Norden, Audrey Napoleon 4-04.00 J4-03.00  
 11 Beck, Mara Archbold J4-03.00  
 11 Bosell, Amy Wauseon 4-06.00 J4-03.00  
 11 Snyder, Kennedy Perrysburg 4-06.00 J4-03.00  
 11 Altstadt, Sarah Bowling Green 4-04.00 J4-03.00  
 11 Williams, Reagan Defiance 4-06.00 J4-03.00  
 17 Diehl, Katherine Perrysburg 4-02.00 4-00.00  
 17 Glandorff, Kendal Bowling Green 4-08.00 4-00.00  
 --- Roth, Maddy Archbold NH  
 --- Stambaugh, Alexandra Defiance 4-02.00 NH  
 --- Masell, Katie Perrysburg 4-04.00 NH  

 
Girls Pole Vault

Meet Record: 11-00 # 4/20/2013 Maria Horrigan, Bowling Gree

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Horrigan, Maria Bowling Green 11-06.00 11-06.00 #  
82 Carr, Bekah Celina 10-09.00 10-06.00  
63 Howard, Lauren Defiance 9-09.00 10-00.00  
54 Wolff, Elise Eastwood 9-00.00 9-06.00  
45 Jackson, Emily Celina 9-06.00 9-00.00  
36 Gilmore, Kendall Celina 8-06.00 8-06.00  
27 Campbell, McKayla Wauseon 6-06.00 7-00.00  
18 Laumann, Kayla Perrysburg 7-00.00 J7-00.00  
 9 Barnes, Savanah Napoleon 7-00.00 J7-00.00  
 9 Clark, Rachel Bowling Green 8-00.00 J7-00.00  
 9 Zipfel, Kaylee Defiance 7-06.00 J7-00.00  
 12 Horvath, Krista Perrysburg 6-00.00 6-00.00  
 12 Gray, Samantha Wauseon 6-06.00 6-00.00  
 12 Fausey, Taylor Napoleon 7-00.00 6-00.00  
 12 Horrigan, Olivia Bowling Green 7-00.00 6-00.00  
 12 Schrieber, Brittney Napoleon 11-00.00 6-00.00  
 --- Lantz, McKenna Archbold NH  
 --- Vemuru, Lekha Perrysburg 6-06.00 NH  

 
Girls Long Jump

Meet Record: 17-07.50 # 4/17/2010 Kendal Homan, Napoleon

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Carr, Bekah Celina 16-07.75 16-11.75  
82 Horrigan, Maria Bowling Green 16-05.00 16-04.25  
63 Wyse, Seneca Wauseon 16-01.50 15-06.50  
54 Schaffner, Marin Wauseon 14-11.25 15-00.50  
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2014 Napoleon Wildcat

Track & Field Invitational

Buckenmeyer Stadium

Results - Wildcat Invite

Finals ...   (Girls Long Jump)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

45 Lee, Peyton Napoleon 14-10.00 14-10.75  
36 Moehling, Arielle Perrysburg 13-06.50 14-10.50  
27 Moeder, Kelly Celina 15-00.75 14-09.00  
18 Schilt, Alexis Defiance 12-09.00 14-06.50  
 9 Selhorst, Jenna Eastwood 14-08.00 14-04.75  
 10 Lowe, Brittany Bowling Green 14-06.00 14-03.75  
 11 Kuhlman, Abby Napoleon 14-06.00 14-03.25  
 12 Clark, Cameron Perrysburg 14-10.00 14-02.00  
 13 Weininger, Maddy Celina 14-06.25 14-01.50  
 14 Evans, Jayme Eastwood 13-06.00 13-10.75  
 15 Hoodlebrink, Bri Eastwood 14-09.00 13-06.75  
 16 Stutzman, Amanda Wauseon 14-00.50 13-04.75  
 17 Bowers, Bailee Bowling Green 14-06.00 13-04.00  
 18 Williams, Reagan Defiance 13-01.25 12-10.50  
 19 Bidwell, Kaylee Napoleon 12-07.00 12-07.00  

 
Girls Shot Put

Meet Record: 42-05.50 # 2001 Kathryn Davis, Liberty Center

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Thompson, Brandi Wauseon 34-03.50 35-04.25  
82 Chamberlain, Mackenzie Napoleon 34-02.00 34-10.50  
63 Sutter, Paige Celina 33-02.75 34-00.00  
54 Triana, Miriam Wauseon 32-07.25 33-08.50  
45 Brehm, Autumn Celina 34-07.00 33-06.25  
36 Rohlf, Danielle Defiance 34-08.00 33-05.75  
27 Durbin, Mahaley Celina 32-07.00 33-03.75  
18 Frank, Sally Wauseon 33-00.00 32-10.50  
 9 Brittian, Brittany Eastwood 30-08.00 32-01.75  
 10 Hayward, Emily Eastwood 34-01.00 32-01.00  
 11 Walters, Mondesi Archbold 32-00.00  
 12 Dauterman, Paige Bowling Green 31-09.00 31-11.25  
 13 Jett, Gabrielle Perrysburg 30-01.25 31-10.75  
 14 Burkhart, Libby Defiance 31-01.00 31-03.50  
 15 Eschedor, Isabella Bowling Green 28-11.00 31-00.25  
 16 Morris, Dystany Defiance 30-10.00 30-11.75  
 17 Yarnell, Megan Napoleon 30-10.00 30-08.75  
 18 Wulff, Haley Napoleon 31-04.00 30-05.75  
 19 Cline, Shelby Archbold 30-05.50  
 20 McDowell, Sierra Perrysburg 29-01.50 29-05.75  
 21 Smith, Tyanna Bowling Green 27-06.00 28-00.25  
 22 Bratton, Alicia Eastwood 27-10.00 27-02.75  
 23 Coressel, Alexa Archbold 26-05.25  
 24 Burnard, Meghan Perrysburg 20-09.50 19-04.25  
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Track & Field Invitational

Buckenmeyer Stadium

Results - Wildcat Invite
 
Girls Discus Throw

Meet Record: 132-04 # 1996 Jessie Sheeran, Fostoria

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Frank, Sally Wauseon 116-05 121-04  
82 Thompson, Brandi Wauseon 118-01 114-03  
63 Brehm, Autumn Celina 112-09 107-02  
54 Jett, Gabrielle Perrysburg 116-05 106-11  
45 Burkhart, Libby Defiance 112-09 103-09  
36 Cline, Shelby Archbold 100-11  
27 Strauss, Kallie Wauseon 99-10 100-03  
18 Brittian, Brittany Eastwood 86-01 97-04  
 9 Dauterman, Paige Bowling Green 95-00 94-06  
 10 Hayward, Emily Eastwood 106-00 93-08  
 11 Chamberlain, Mackenzie Napoleon 89-00 93-05  
 12 McDowell, Sierra Perrysburg 98-04 92-10  
 13 Wulff, Haley Napoleon 108-00 91-07  
 14 Sutter, Paige Celina 94-09 90-04  
 15 Yarnell, Megan Napoleon 71-05 87-04  
 16 Coressel, Alexa Archbold 85-02  
 17 Roth, Maddy Archbold 80-11  
 17 Wagner, Courtney Bowling Green 85-00 80-11  
 19 Weisgerber, Annabelle Defiance 76-09 72-10  
 20 Durbin, Mahaley Celina 88-02 72-08  
 21 Ameling, Kara Eastwood 82-02 71-11  
 22 Rickabaugh, Abby Defiance 81-09 66-10  
 23 Eschedor, Isabella Bowling Green 75-00 65-05  
 24 Keeton, Samantha Perrysburg 54-01 34-05  

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 10.80 # 1999 Jesse Smith-LC, Liberty Center

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Wyse, Levi Archbold 11.01 11.77 Q 3
 2 Hobson, Keishawn Perrysburg 11.80 11.82 Q 1
 3 Santus, Chance Perrysburg 11.50 11.90 Q 2
 4 Sjah, Irsyad Perrysburg 11.80 11.95 Q 3
 5 Ott, Jacob Archbold 11.96 12.01 Q 1
 6 Seifert, Brennan Eastwood 11.37 12.07 Q 2
 7 Cash, Branden Napoleon 11.50 12.08 q 1
 7 Geiser, Grant Eastwood 11.68 12.08 q 3
 9 Schlade, Bryant Napoleon 11.70 12.09 3
 10 Cook, Noah Bowling Green 11.50 12.10 1
 11 Green, Adam Celina 11.83 12.11 3
 12 Cotterman, Skylar Bowling Green 11.80 12.14 3
 13 Bader, Grant Celina 11.75 12.17 2
 14 Green, Caleb Celina 11.92 12.23 1
 15 Perry, Owen Bowling Green 11.80 12.37 2
 16 Meyer, Seth Defiance 12.10 12.43 2
 17 Browne, Garrett Eastwood 12.47 1
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2014 Napoleon Wildcat

Track & Field Invitational

Buckenmeyer Stadium

Results - Wildcat Invite

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 18 Clausen, Spencer Wauseon 12.15 12.49 3
 19 Adkins, Travis Wauseon 12.48 12.63 2
 20 Plassman, Zach Napoleon 12.30 13.08 2
 21 Solomon, Isaiah Wauseon 12.52 13.16 1
 22 Pearson, Emilo Defiance 13.59 1

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 10.80 # 1999 Jesse Smith-LC, Liberty Center

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Wyse, Levi Archbold 11.77 11.02  
82 Santus, Chance Perrysburg 11.90 11.55  
63 Seifert, Brennan Eastwood 12.07 11.59  
54 Hobson, Keishawn Perrysburg 11.82 11.71  
45 Sjah, Irsyad Perrysburg 11.95 11.85  
36 Geiser, Grant Eastwood 12.08 11.86  
27 Ott, Jacob Archbold 12.01 11.88  
18 Cash, Branden Napoleon 12.08 12.04  

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 22.50 # 1999 Jesse Smith-LC, Liberty Center

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Wyse, Levi Archbold 22.90 23.81 Q 3
 2 Seifert, Brennan Eastwood 23.06 24.10 Q 2
 3 Ranzau, Quinton Archbold 23.68 24.14 Q 1
 4 Klammer, Chris Perrysburg 24.00 23.86 Q 3
 5 Green, Caleb Celina 24.20 24.27 Q 1
 6 Testen, Sam Perrysburg 23.70 24.29 Q 2
 7 Cash, Branden Napoleon 24.90 24.06 q 3
 8 Bader, Grant Celina 24.32 24.16 q 3
 9 Haynes, Joshua Perrysburg 23.60 24.29 1
 10 Emans, Ryan Bowling Green 24.10 24.32 1
 11 Ott, Jacob Archbold 24.39 2
 12 Cook, Noah Bowling Green 23.80 24.42 3
 13 Green, Adam Celina 24.86 24.62 2
 14 Church, Ben Eastwood 24.30 24.67 1
 14 Smith, Jared Eastwood 24.67 3
 16 Elford, Damien Defiance 24.40 24.68 1
 17 Schlade, Bryant Napoleon 24.60 24.71 2
 18 McDaniel, Sam Bowling Green 24.30 24.94 2
 19 Byers, Corry Wauseon 24.89 25.06 3
 20 Gype, Tabb Wauseon 24.37 25.09 2
 21 McIntosh, Devyn Wauseon 25.98 25.38 1
 21 Batt, Spencer Defiance 25.30 25.38 2
 23 Cochran, Bo Napoleon 25.70 26.19 1
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2014 Napoleon Wildcat

Track & Field Invitational

Buckenmeyer Stadium

Results - Wildcat Invite
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 22.50 # 1999 Jesse Smith-LC, Liberty Center

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Wyse, Levi Archbold 23.81 23.10  
82 Seifert, Brennan Eastwood 24.10 23.13  
63 Ranzau, Quinton Archbold 24.14 23.79  
54 Klammer, Chris Perrysburg 23.86 23.93  
45 Testen, Sam Perrysburg 24.29 23.96  
36 Bader, Grant Celina 24.16 24.06  
27 Cash, Branden Napoleon 24.06 24.27  
 --- Green, Caleb Celina 24.27 DQ  

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

Meet Record: 50.30 # 1998 Devon Jensen-PB, Perrysburg

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Wyse, Levi Archbold 52.11 51.59 3
82 Ranzau, Quinton Archbold 52.59 52.21 3
63 Fredericks, Gabe Eastwood 53.50 53.35 3
54 Marks, Nick Celina 53.01 53.40 3
45 Gype, Tabb Wauseon 54.01 53.57 3
36 Winget, Garret Celina 52.92 53.85 3
27 Gilstrap, Jacob Celina 54.03 54.37 2
18 Jomaa, Hayel Perrysburg 53.30 54.88 3
 9 MacCarthy, Roland Perrysburg 54.90 55.06 2
 10 Zamarripa, Phil Bowling Green 54.50 55.43 2
 11 Perry, Owen Bowling Green 54.50 55.46 2
 12 Eickholt, Clayton Napoleon 55.67 55.84 1
 12 Creager, Mason Wauseon 56.12 55.84 1
 14 Zipfel, Riley Defiance 52.00 56.12 3
 15 Beard, Seth Napoleon 56.40 56.65 1
 16 Barnhart, Yzeric Defiance 55.00 57.64 2
 17 Murphy, Michael Bowling Green 54.80 57.70 2
 18 Heinzelman, Tim Eastwood 57.00 57.79 1
 19 Birkhold, Andrew Napoleon 58.27 1
 20 Bowlus, Jonathon Eastwood 55.00 58.34 2
 21 Leininger, Ty Wauseon 56.99 58.56 1

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

Meet Record: 1:59.20 # 2000 Kellan Stephans-Def, Defiance

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Hoodlebrink, Tim Eastwood 1:59.00 2:03.38  
82 Mertz, Cole Celina 2:03.86 2:05.28  
63 Smith, Noah Eastwood 2:06.00 2:07.53  
54 Bayes, Andrew Perrysburg 2:05.00 2:07.94  
45 Sheffel, Ricky Defiance 2:01.00 2:07.99  
36 Belknap, Zachary Archbold 2:12.00 2:08.00  
27 Wichman, Nate Defiance 2:04.00 2:12.81  



Napoleon High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:27 PM  4/19/2014  Page 13

2014 Napoleon Wildcat

Track & Field Invitational

Buckenmeyer Stadium

Results - Wildcat Invite

Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

18 Downey, Chad Celina 2:14.70 2:13.11  
 9 Prigge, Jacob Napoleon 2:13.00 2:13.49  
 10 Church, Sam Eastwood 2:09.00 2:14.31  
 11 Kinsman, Matt Archbold 2:13.00 2:14.55  
 12 Bosworth, Michael Perrysburg 2:12.00 2:14.66  
 13 Schumm, Nathan Napoleon 2:24.00 2:14.92  
 14 Lanning, Noah Bowling Green 2:07.00 2:15.78  
 15 Frydenlund, Hunter Perrysburg 2:14.00 2:15.85  
 16 Peckinpaugh, Logan Napoleon 2:14.00 2:15.96  
 17 Detter, Kody Defiance 2:20.00 2:17.26  
 18 Gardner, Mitchell Bowling Green 2:09.00 2:18.15  
 19 Wilson, Tyler Wauseon 2:15.00 2:18.81  
 20 Connell, Kevin Bowling Green 2:10.00 2:20.03  
 21 Wyse, Cody Wauseon 2:23.12 2:22.99  
 22 Campbell, Gage Wauseon 2:25.10 2:28.83  

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

Meet Record: 4:26.20 # 1989 Marcus McClennan-Fos, Fostoria

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Wiles, Garrett Defiance 4:30.00 4:33.83  
82 Reiser, Quintin Wauseon 4:36.10 4:34.42  
63 Mertz, Cole Celina 4:42.66 4:42.66  
54 Bayes, Andrew Perrysburg 4:36.00 4:47.45  
45 Connell, Kevin Bowling Green 4:55.00 4:51.68  
36 Overmyer, Lucas Bowling Green 4:50.00 4:52.20  
27 Fellers, Jake Napoleon 4:57.46 4:52.37  
18 Stratton, Justin Defiance 4:47.00 4:52.39  
 9 Downey, Chad Celina 4:57.83 4:54.90  
 10 Bosworth, Michael Perrysburg 4:52.00 4:57.35  
 11 Sheffel, Ricky Defiance 4:47.00 4:57.61  
 12 Harper, Josh Eastwood 5:05.00 5:00.53  
 13 Bierley, Josh Eastwood 5:05.00 5:03.83  
 14 Peckinpaugh, Tyler Napoleon 4:57.11 5:03.88  
 15 Nitschke, Drew Perrysburg 5:05.00 5:05.37  
 16 Kinsman, Matt Archbold 5:06.00 5:07.29  
 17 Horn, Bret Bowling Green 5:15.00 5:09.23  
 18 Rodriguez, Jacob Archbold 5:17.00 5:09.36  
 19 Wolfrum, Mitchell Napoleon 5:11.23  
 20 Beck, Aaron Wauseon 5:15.12 5:11.67  
 21 Borders, Eddie Wauseon 5:26.01 5:14.86  

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

Meet Record: 9:21.47 # 4/14/2012 Steve Weaver, Napoleon

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Reiser, Quintin Wauseon 10:10.16 10:03.47  
82 Wiles, Garrett Defiance 9:40.00 10:03.62  
63 Crowell, Jon Defiance 10:11.00 10:22.57  
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2014 Napoleon Wildcat

Track & Field Invitational

Buckenmeyer Stadium

Results - Wildcat Invite

Finals ...   (Boys 3200 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

54 Mitchell, Roman Celina 10:32.51 10:23.60  
45 Calvin, Parker Perrysburg 10:30.00 10:25.72  
36 Donovan, Drew Celina 10:37.86 10:31.12  
27 Koester, Tom Defiance 10:23.00 10:32.80  
18 Garrow, Logan Archbold 10:43.00 10:39.94  
 9 Overmyer, Lucas Bowling Green 10:00.00 10:48.51  
 10 Birkhold, Andrew Napoleon 10:52.40  
 11 Shook, Clayton Perrysburg 10:50.00 10:56.67  
 12 Bierley, Josh Eastwood 11:20.00 11:13.88  
 13 Helmke, Tyson Archbold 11:22.00 11:16.53  
 14 Horn, Bret Bowling Green 11:15.00 11:21.49  
 15 Bohls, Charley Napoleon 11:23.00 11:22.08  
 16 Small, Conner Napoleon 11:22.00 11:25.42  
 17 Amburgey, Jack Bowling Green 11:40.00 11:38.08  

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Meet Record: 14.60 # 2002 Jacob Burgoon-Def., Defiance

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Lowery, Brandon Perrysburg 15.38 15.74 Q 2
 2 Snowden, Devin Eastwood 15.30 15.83 Q 3
 3 Parsley, Lincoln Archbold 15.70 16.00 Q 1
 4 Salinas, Joe Eastwood 15.50 16.04 Q 1
 5 Jacoby, Zach Eastwood 16.70 16.17 Q 2
 6 Panter, Sam Bowling Green 16.40 16.30 Q 3
 7 Kamp, Derrick Wauseon 16.99 16.20 q 1
 8 Chittum, Stefan Celina 16.72 16.75 q 2
 9 Dunckle, Adam Perrysburg 15.87 16.88 1
 10 Fisher, Blake Napoleon 17.20 17.07 3
 11 Batt, Spencer Defiance 17.10 17.31 2
 12 Vondenhuevel, Dussel Celina 17.43 17.57 3
 13 Garringer, Drew Napoleon 17.71 17.58 2
 13 Rupp, Derek Wauseon 17.90 17.58 3
 15 Stephens, Cole Celina 16.94 17.59 1
 16 Bonnough, David Perrysburg 17.90 18.11 3
 17 Wisecup, Trenten Bowling Green 17.80 18.36 2
 18 Walker, Pierce Bowling Green 17.90 18.69 1
 19 Brenner, Christopher Defiance 18.20 18.89 3
 20 Kohout, Ryan Napoleon 19.41 1
 21 Hench, Daniel Wauseon 18.75 19.47 2
 22 Rufenacht, Levie Archbold 19.97 3

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

Meet Record: 14.60 # 2002 Jacob Burgoon-Def., Defiance

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Snowden, Devin Eastwood 15.83 14.92  
82 Salinas, Joe Eastwood 16.04 15.41  
63 Parsley, Lincoln Archbold 16.00 15.44  
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2014 Napoleon Wildcat

Track & Field Invitational

Buckenmeyer Stadium

Results - Wildcat Invite

Finals ...   (Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

54 Lowery, Brandon Perrysburg 15.74 15.55  
45 Kamp, Derrick Wauseon 16.20 15.89  
36 Panter, Sam Bowling Green 16.30 15.97  
27 Jacoby, Zach Eastwood 16.17 16.56  
18 Chittum, Stefan Celina 16.75 16.66  

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

Meet Record: 39.60 # 4/14/2012 Danny Young, Archbold

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Salinas, Joe Eastwood 39.98 39.46 # 3
82 Snowden, Devin Eastwood 40.30 39.62 3
63 Parsley, Lincoln Archbold 42.11 41.84 3
54 Chittum, Stefan Celina 43.26 42.43 2
45 Kamp, Derrick Wauseon 44.13 42.71 2
36 Dunckle, Adam Perrysburg 42.56 43.30 3
27 Stephens, Cole Celina 42.80 43.56 3
18 Panter, Sam Bowling Green 42.90 43.61 3
 9 Baugher, Logan Eastwood 45.70 43.87 2
 10 Lowery, Brandon Perrysburg 43.00 44.19 3
 11 Shilling, Michael Bowling Green 43.50 44.24 2
 12 Rupp, Derek Wauseon 45.12 44.37 2
 13 Roth, Andrew Archbold 46.00 44.79 1
 14 Fisher, Blake Napoleon 46.95 44.98 1
 15 Bonnough, David Perrysburg 44.47 45.35 2
 16 Vondenhuevel, Dussel Celina 46.30 45.38 1
 17 Richer, Joe Wauseon 45.89 45.65 1
 18 Walker, Pierce Bowling Green 44.50 45.85 2
 19 Thomas, Issac Defiance 45.00 45.96 2
 20 Kohout, Ryan Napoleon 47.61 1
 21 Garringer, Drew Napoleon 48.04 47.83 1
 --- Williams, Brady Defiance 43.00 DQ 3

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 43.00 # 1988 Toledo Central Catholic

(Jones, Barnett, Marious, Peterson)

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Eastwood     44.85 44.87  
1) Geiser, Grant 2) Church, Ben 3) Seifert, Brennan 4) Hoodlebrink, Jake

82 Perrysburg     45.10 45.52  
1) Santus, Chance 2) Klammer, Chris 3) Haynes, Joshua 4) Testen, Sam

63 Celina     45.23 45.89  
1) Bader, Grant 2) Jones, Brayden 3) Green, Caleb 4) Green, Adam

54 Archbold     46.51 46.15  
1) Ott, Kegan 2) Ott, Jacob 3) Goering, Brandon 4) Morton, Gavin

45 Napoleon     46.78 46.31  
1) Cash, Branden 2) Schlade, Bryant 3) Plassman, Zach 4) Westhoven, Josh

36 Bowling Green     45.80 46.44  
1) Forshee, Zu 2) Cotterman, Skylar 3) Emans, Ryan 4) Cook, Noah
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2014 Napoleon Wildcat

Track & Field Invitational

Buckenmeyer Stadium

Results - Wildcat Invite

Finals ...   (Boys 4x100 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

27 Defiance     46.50 47.22  
1) Meyer, Seth 2) Batt, Spencer 3) Castillo, Alex 4) Elford, Damien

18 Wauseon     47.07 47.48  
1) Werder, Anthony 2) Byers, Corry 3) Rupp, Derek 4) Clausen, Spencer

 
Boys 4x200 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 1:31.70 # 4/14/2012 Archbold, Archbold

J Ott, B Drewes, L Wyse, D Young

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Perrysburg     1:35.70 1:34.78  
1) Testen, Sam 2) MacCarthy, Roland 3) Haynes, Joshua 4) Klammer, Chris

82 Archbold     1:34.50 1:35.34  
1) Parsley, Lincoln 2) Fisher, Jack 3) Ranzau, Quinton 4) Morton, Gavin

63 Celina     1:33.54 1:35.48  
1) Bader, Grant 2) Marks, Nick 3) Green, Caleb 4) Stephens, Cole

54 Eastwood     1:37.00 1:38.19  
1) Reiter, Ryan 2) Church, Ben 3) Browne, Garrett 4) Schlumbohm, Brent

45 Defiance     1:35.30 1:38.50  
1) Meyer, Seth 2) Castillo, Alex 3) Zipfel, Riley 4) Elford, Damien

36 Bowling Green     1:36.00 1:38.95  
1) Cook, Noah 2) Cotterman, Skylar 3) McDaniel, Sam 4) Emans, Ryan

27 Napoleon     1:40.62 1:40.97  
1) Cochran, Bo 2) Weddelman, Brian 3) Beard, Seth 4) Stuber, Tyler

 --- Wauseon     1:37.78 DQ  
1) Brown, Austin 2) Gype, Tabb 3) Clausen, Spencer 4) Byers, Corry

 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 3:26.53 # 4/14/2012 Clay, Clay

J Buchan, R Laberdee, J Cutcher, D Dominique

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Eastwood     3:32.00 3:30.20  
1) Fredericks, Gabe 2) Snowden, Devin 3) Smith, Noah 4) Hoodlebrink, Jake

82 Archbold     3:37.15 3:31.25  
1) Ott, Jacob 2) Ranzau, Quinton 3) Parsley, Lincoln 4) Wyse, Levi

63 Celina     3:34.40 3:39.90  
1) Winget, Garret 2) Gilstrap, Jacob 3) Marks, Nick 4) Stephens, Cole

54 Perrysburg     3:40.00 3:45.46  
1) Glorioso, Anthony 2) Klammer, Chris 3) MacCarthy, Roland 4) Jomaa, Hayel

45 Wauseon     3:42.13 3:45.85  
1) Thourot, Boede 2) Creager, Mason 3) Kamp, Derrick 4) Gype, Tabb

36 Bowling Green     3:40.00 3:46.75  
1) Perry, Owen 2) Zamarripa, Phil 3) Panter, Sam 4) Bailey, Chance

27 Defiance     3:38.00 3:47.92  
1) Wichman, Nate 2) Williams, Brady 3) Zipfel, Riley 4) Sheffel, Ricky

18 Napoleon     3:47.64 3:49.02  
1) Prigge, Jacob 2) Beard, Seth 3) Eickholt, Clayton 4) Fellers, Jake
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Buckenmeyer Stadium

Results - Wildcat Invite
 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

Meet Record: 8:05.26 # 4/18/2009 Napoleon, Napoleon

L Hunter, R Harper, C Gerken, S Weaver

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Eastwood     8:25.60 8:17.92  
1) Fredericks, Gabe 2) Smith, Noah 3) Church, Sam 4) Hoodlebrink, Tim

82 Defiance     8:25.00 8:30.70  
1) Wiles, Garrett 2) Crowell, Jon 3) Wichman, Nate 4) Sheffel, Ricky

63 Celina     8:41.40 8:36.52  
1) Mitchell, Roman 2) Marks, Nick 3) Gilstrap, Jacob 4) Mertz, Cole

54 Archbold     8:45.00 8:38.67  
1) Kinsman, Matt 2) Rodriguez, Jacob 3) Garrow, Logan 4) Belknap, Zachary

45 Bowling Green     8:42.00 8:44.15  
1) Overmyer, Lucas 2) Zamarripa, Phil 3) Shilling, Michael 4) Lanning, Noah

36 Napoleon     8:49.29 8:44.45  
1) Peckinpaugh, Tyler 2) Prigge, Jacob 3) Peckinpaugh, Logan 4) Eickholt, Clayton

27 Perrysburg     8:38.00 8:45.18  
1) Glorioso, Anthony 2) Calvin, Parker 3) Shook, Clayton 4) Bayes, Andrew

18 Wauseon     9:09.00 9:11.99  
1) Wilson, Tyler 2) Thourot, Boede 3) Wyse, Cody 4) Reiser, Quintin

 
Boys High Jump

Meet Record: 6-09 # 4/14/2007 Ryan Fleck, Napoleon

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Barnhart, Yzeric Defiance 6-02.00 6-00.00  
82 Boysel, Kristopher Wauseon 6-00.00 J6-00.00  
63 Chittum, Stefan Celina 5-10.00 5-10.00  

. 5044 Bradley, Steven Eastwood 5-10.00 J5-10.00  

. 5044 Hoodlebrink, Jake Eastwood 5-10.00 J5-10.00  
36 Lomas, Jayvontay Wauseon 5-08.00 5-08.00  
27 Lowery, Brandon Perrysburg 5-08.00 5-06.00  

. 50 8 Fisher, Jack Archbold J5-06.00  

. 50 8 Bost, Alec Wauseon 5-06.00 J5-06.00  
 10 Zimmerman, Aaron Archbold J5-06.00  
 10 Williams, Brady Defiance 6-00.00 J5-06.00  
 12 Haynes, Joshua Perrysburg 5-06.00 5-03.00  
 12 Bowlus, Jonathon Eastwood 5-06.00 5-03.00  
 12 Moll, Jacob Napoleon 5-00.00 5-03.00  
 12 Sjah, Irsyad Perrysburg 5-04.00 5-03.00  
 12 Peckinpaugh, Logan Napoleon 5-02.00 5-03.00  
 12 Rochester, Mark Bowling Green 5-06.00 5-03.00  
 12 Belknap, Zachary Archbold 5-03.00  
 19 Vondenhuevel, Dussel Celina 5-00.00  
 19 Thomas, Issac Defiance 5-08.00 5-00.00  
 19 Rochester, Michael Bowling Green 5-02.00 5-00.00  
 19 Wagner, Noah Bowling Green 5-06.00 5-00.00  
 --- Garringer, Drew Napoleon NH  
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Results - Wildcat Invite
 
Boys Pole Vault

Meet Record: 14-01 # 4/15/2006 Elliot Vocke, Napoleon

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Phares, Sam Celina 13-04.00 12-06.00  
82 Botek, Zach Defiance 12-00.00 12-00.00  
63 Caris, Andrew Eastwood 11-00.00 11-06.00  
54 Baker, Mason Celina 11-06.00 11-00.00  
45 Bowsher, Luke Celina 11-06.00 J11-00.00  
36 Reyes, Abram Eastwood 10-06.00 J11-00.00  
27 Bohls, Ben Napoleon 10-06.00 J11-00.00  

. 50 8 Boysel, Kristopher Wauseon 10-06.00 J11-00.00  

. 50 8 Deniston, Evan Eastwood J11-00.00  
 10 Reighard, A.J. Perrysburg 9-06.00 10-00.00  
 10 Hench, Daniel Wauseon 9-06.00 10-00.00  
 10 Ehlinger, Austin Defiance 9-06.00 10-00.00  
 10 Weddelman, Brian Napoleon 11-00.00 10-00.00  
 10 Belknap, Zachary Archbold 10-00.00  
 15 Taylor, Brooks Bowling Green 9-06.00 9-00.00  
 15 Rochester, Mark Bowling Green 9-06.00 9-00.00  
 15 Cereghin, Dakotah Defiance 9-00.00 9-00.00  
 15 McIntosh, Devyn Wauseon 10-00.00 9-00.00  
 15 Roth, Andrew Archbold 9-00.00  
 15 Zimmerman, Aaron Archbold 9-00.00  
 15 Bailey, Chance Bowling Green 9-00.00 9-00.00  
 --- Pryer, Dylan Perrysburg 8-00.00 NH  
 --- Bohls, Charley Napoleon NH  

 
Boys Long Jump

Meet Record: 22-09.75 # J.Smith '99/ D Snowden '13, LC / Eastwood

Meet Record: 22-09.75 # 4/20/2013 Devin Snowden, Eastwood

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Snowden, Devin Eastwood 21-06.00 22-01.25  
82 Hoodlebrink, Jake Eastwood 21-00.00 20-08.00  
63 Santus, Chance Perrysburg 20-09.50 20-07.75  
54 Boysel, Kristopher Wauseon 21-03.50 19-10.50  
45 Zipfel, Riley Defiance 18-10.00 19-02.25  
36 Lowery, Brandon Perrysburg 18-09.50 18-11.00  
27 Stuber, Tyler Napoleon 18-08.50 18-05.75  
18 Selhorst, Tim Perrysburg 19-00.00 18-03.50  
 9 Emans, Ryan Bowling Green 18-07.00 18-00.75  
 10 Chittum, Stefan Celina 19-05.00 17-10.75  
 11 Baugher, Logan Eastwood 17-10.25  
 12 Meece, Sam Napoleon 16-07.00 17-07.00  
 13 Rupp, Derek Wauseon 18-01.00 17-03.50  
 14 Bost, Alec Wauseon 18-03.00 16-08.75  
 15 Wagner, Noah Bowling Green 18-08.00 16-04.00  
 16 Winget, Garret Celina 18-02.25 16-02.25  
 17 Plassman, Zach Napoleon 16-05.25 16-01.50  
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Results - Wildcat Invite

Finals ...   (Boys Long Jump)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 18 Elford, Damien Defiance 16-04.00 15-11.50  
 19 Ehlinger, Austin Defiance 15-11.25  
 20 Leffel, Brayden Bowling Green 18-07.00 15-09.25  
 21 Zimmerman, Aaron Archbold 15-06.50  
 22 Ott, Kegan Archbold 15-04.50  
 23 Calderon, Gerson Archbold 14-09.50  

 
Boys Shot Put

Meet Record: 56-02 # 2005 Drew Weber, Wauseon

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Castle, Noah Wauseon 48-11.50 53-10.50  
82 Werder, Anthony Wauseon 48-06.50 47-00.25  
63 Troupe, Evan Defiance 45-09.00 46-06.50  
54 Burkholder, Isaac Archbold 46-00.00 45-02.75  
45 Heckman, Jack Eastwood 44-06.00 44-05.25  
36 Huss, Robbie Wauseon 44-10.00 44-04.00  
27 Llewellyn, Kadin Perrysburg 42-04.50 42-01.25  
18 Sherman, Eddie Napoleon 42-00.00  
 9 Tussing, Caleb Eastwood 46-00.00 41-11.75  
 10 Green, Adam Celina 43-03.00 41-10.75  
 11 Lane, Nick Bowling Green 44-00.00 41-07.00  
 12 Giesige, Alex Celina 42-10.00 41-05.50  
 13 Santus, Chance Perrysburg 39-11.50 40-08.25  
 14 Meece, Sam Napoleon 39-09.00 40-03.00  
 15 Shindeldecker, Tanner Celina 40-10.75 39-11.00  
 16 Warncke, Ethan Archbold 39-00.00 39-06.50  
 17 Schroeder, Evan Perrysburg 38-04.00 39-05.50  
 18 Rohdy, Brandon Defiance 42-03.00 39-04.25  
 19 Klinger, Lee Archbold 38-07.50  
 20 Gerken, Seth Napoleon 40-03.50 38-06.25  
 21 Villarreal, Tyler Defiance 38-06.00 36-09.50  
 22 Meece, Austin Eastwood 37-00.00 36-08.50  
 23 Cordes, Mason Bowling Green 38-00.00 34-05.50  
 24 Tembo, Nathan Bowling Green 34-02.00  

 
Boys Discus Throw

Meet Record: 173-11 # 1999 Corey Eckelberry, Fostoria

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Castle, Noah Wauseon 169-09 166-07  
82 Burkholder, Isaac Archbold 150-00 141-03  
63 Lane, Nick Bowling Green 148-00 134-07  
54 Jacoby, Zach Eastwood 137-00 133-08  
45 Helmke, Tyson Archbold 131-05  
36 Hale, Zach Defiance 121-08 129-00  
27 Rasawehr, Jacob Celina 134-03 126-10  
18 Werder, Anthony Wauseon 128-06 126-02  
 9 Schultz, Jake Bowling Green 134-00 125-06  
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2014 Napoleon Wildcat

Track & Field Invitational

Buckenmeyer Stadium

Results - Wildcat Invite

Finals ...   (Boys Discus Throw)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 10 McCrory, Tyler Eastwood 120-00 121-01  
 11 Sherman, Eddie Napoleon 120-01  
 12 Meece, Sam Napoleon 132-02 119-02  
 13 Tembo, Nathan Bowling Green 111-00 118-11  
 14 Gerken, Seth Napoleon 120-00 118-00  
 15 Heckman, Jack Eastwood 128-00 115-05  
 16 Jaramillo, Travis Archbold 125-00 114-10  
 17 Rohdy, Brandon Defiance 115-05 114-07  
 18 Shindeldecker, Tanner Celina 121-06 111-08  
 19 Stickley, Noah Wauseon 136-06 109-02  
 20 Schroeder, Evan Perrysburg 148-05 103-01  
 21 Batt, Spencer Defiance 110-00 98-06  
 22 Rossler, Noah Perrysburg 98-01 92-02  
 23 Dewar, Sean Perrysburg 97-04 81-00  

 

Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Wauseon 153 2) Celina 123

3) Perrysburg 111 4) Archbold 67

5) Bowling Green 56.3333 5) Eastwood 56.3333

7) Defiance 50 8) Napoleon 45.3333
 

Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

1) Eastwood 157.5 2) Archbold 105.5

3) Celina 95 4) Perrysburg 88

5) Wauseon 85 6) Defiance 80

7) Bowling Green 30 8) Napoleon 20


